

Cagayan Economic Zone Authority COMPLIANCE TO CEZA MASTER PLAN FORM

BRD-CCMF-F04

## COMPLIANCE TO CEZA MASTER PLAN

The \_\_\_\_\_\_represented by \_\_\_\_\_\_, a corporation duly organized and existing under and by the virtue of the laws of the Philippines, acknowledges that it is bound to comply with the Master Plan of Cagayan Special Economic Zone and Freeport (CSEZFP) as maybe adopted and amended from time to time by the Cagayan Economic Zone Authority through this undertaking.

As such, \_\_\_\_\_\_ undertakes not to conduct any activity contrary to the Master Plan of CSEZFP. The firm shall also abide all laws of the Republic of the Philippines, rules and regulations, and the Administrative Orders of the Cagayan Economic Zone Authority.

By: \_\_\_\_\_

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative

Position

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this \_\_\_\_\_day of \_\_\_\_\_, 20\_\_\_ at \_\_\_\_\_, Philippines.

NOTARY PUBLIC

Doc. No. \_\_\_\_\_ Page No. \_\_\_\_\_ Book No. \_\_\_\_\_ Series of \_\_\_\_\_.